
 
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY: UNIVERSITY CLASSES 

GAUHATI UNIVERSITY 
GUWAHATI-14 

 

Date: 08-08-2014 
ADMISSION NOTICE 

 
Subject: COMPUTER SCIENCE                   Date of Admission: 12-08-2014 

                                           Time: 11:00am 
 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission into the 1st

 

 semester Classes of PG 
Course for the Session 2014-2015. The admission will be held in the Department. The candidates are directed to attend the concerned 
Department with their original testimonials and ANTI-RAGGING AFFIDAVITS on the date and time mentioned above, failing which their seats will 
be forfeited. 

 
 
How to pay Admission Fee 
The selected candidates shall have to pay fee through any of the following options: 
OPTION 1 
Online payment through Gauhati University website payment gateway. Payments can be made using Credit/Debit cards or internet banking. 
http//gauhati.ac.in/students 
OPTION 2 
Candidates may also avail the facility of Internet Banking for the payment of the above fees to G.U., SBI Account Number 10243129592 or to Account 
Number of UBI G.U. Branch- 1839050000523 . 
OPTION 3 
Cash payment to any UBI Branch by using the separate specified UBI pay-in-slip attached to the Admission Form. Specified G.U. UBI Account Number is 
1839050000523 for the purpose. Use two pay-in-slips for PG Admission and Hostel Admission separately if you are using this option. 
OPTION 4 
Cash payment to any HDFC Branch by using the separate specified HDFC pay-in-slip attached to the Admission Form. You need not worry about the A/C No. as 
there is a code in the pay-in-slip. Use only one   pay-in-slip for both PG Admission and Hostel Admission if you are using this option. 

The selected students are requested to make the payment on confirmation of their selection beforehand as mentioned in Options 1, 2, 3 and 4 above 
to avoid large queues in the Bank on the day of admission. 

       
Sd/- Dr. H.K Nath 
        Secretary  

  
University Classes 

Admission Fee:20,130/- 
 



 
 

 

Sl No 
General Selected List G.U 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 

1 141 Sanjay Kr. Deka 74.75 74.75 GU Gen N M Provisional  

2 108  Deep  Jyoti Baishya 71.25 71.25 GU Gen Y M 
 

3 149 Sumita Dey 70.5 70.5 GU Gen N  F Provisional  

4 146 Mandakini Devi 67.75 67.75 GU OBC Y F Provisional  

5 187 Hari Prasanna Phukan 67.75 67.75 GU OBC N  M   

6 112 Pabitra Sundar Kashyap 67 67 GU Gen Y M 
 

7 157 Anindita Mahanta 67 67 GU Gen N  F Provisional  

8 150 Abhijit Dey 66 66 GU OBC N  M Provisional  

9 121 Arghya Mukherjee 64.75 64.75 GU Gen N M Provisional  

10 202 Pinki Pathak 64 64 GU Gen N  F 
 

11 173 Malita Deka 63.75 63.75 GU Gen Y F   

12 138 Chandan Kr. Kalita 63.25 63.25 GU Gen Y M 
 

13 156 Pulak Saikia 61.25 61.25 GU OBC N  M   

14 198 Aditya Borkakoti 61.25 61.25 GU Gen N  M 
 

15 166 Sanchay Sinha 61 61 GU OBC N  M Provisional  

16 110 Nabajyoti Borah 60.25 60.25 GU OBC N  M   

17 113 Taibur Rahman 59.75 59.75 GU Gen Y M 
 

18 114 Sankar  Barman 59.75 59.75 GU Gen Y M 
 

19 129 Angana Kashyap 59 59 GU Gen Y F 
 

20 105 Debajit Deka 57.25 57.25 GU OBC Y M   

 
 
 



 

Sl No 
General Waiting List GU 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 

1  182 Barnali Baruah 57.25 57.25 GU Gen N  F EC Quota 

2  120 Kishor Lahkar 56.75 56.75 GU Gen N M   

3  179 Satyajit Deb 56 56 GU Gen N  M Provisional  

4  159 Bhishma Prabhakar Baruah 55.25 55.25 GU OBC Y M Provisional  

5  115 Bhargav Jyoti Deka 54.75 54.75 GU OBC N M Provisional  

6  195 Kumar Rahul 53.75 53.75 GU Gen Y M 
 

7  123 Binita Devi 52.75 52.75 GU Gen N F   

8  183 Ragini Mishra 52.75 52.75 GU Gen N  F Provisional  

9  106 Debajani Roy 52.5 52.5 GU OBC N  F Provisional  

10  168 Manash Jyoti Das 52.5 52.5 GU Sc N  M 
 

11  185 Sukham Anindya Singh 52 52 GU OBC N  M Provisional  

12  196 Chinmoy Jyoti  Sharma 51.75 51.75 GU Gen N  M   

13  199 Manas Jyoti Sarma 51.5 51.5 GU Gen Y M   

14  101 Kankana Kalita 51 51 GU Gen. N F 
 

15  169 Simanta Kalita 50.75 50.75 GU Gen N  M Provisional  

16  117 Milimoon Patirabha 50.5 50.5 GU ST(P) N F   

17  109 Gayatri Baishya 50.25 50.25 GU Gen N F EMP Quota 

18  194 Rajan Kr.  Sharma 50 50 GU Gen N  M   

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Sl No 
OBC Selected List GU 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 

1  159 Bhishma Prabhakar Baruah 55.25 55.25 GU OBC Y M Provisional  

2  115 Bhargav Jyoti Deka 54.75 54.75 GU OBC N M Provisional  

3  106 Debajani Roy 52.5 52.5 GU OBC N   Provisional  

4  185 Sukham Anindya Singh 52 52 GU OBC N   Provisional  

5  193 Kalyan Ch. Das 49.75 49.75 GU OBC N   Provisional  

 
 

Sl No 
OBC Waiting List GU 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 

1  184 Cheena Das 49.5 49.5 GU OBC N  F Provisional  

2  147 Indira Banik 49.25 49.25 GU OBC N F Provisional  

3  158 Shilpika Dehingia 47 47 GU OBC Y F Provisional  

4  176 Manoranjan Handique 46.5 46.5 GU OBC N  M Provisional  

5  174 Jagat Jyoti Chetia 45.75 45.75 GU OBC Y M   
6  167 Arupjyoti Bezbaruah 45 45 GU OBC N  M   

 

Sl No 
SC Selected List GU 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 

1 168 Manash Jyoti Das 52.5  52.5  GU Sc N  M 
 

2 192 Kallol Das 45.5  45.5  GU SC N  M Provisional  

 
 
 
 
 
 



Sl No 
ST(P) Selected list GU 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 
1 117 Milimoon Patirabha 50.5  50.5  GU ST(P) N F   

2 127 Biliphang Brahma 48.5  48.5  GU ST(P) Y M 
 

 

 
Other  University 

Sl No 
General Selected List OU 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 
1 511 Anusma Boro 61.5  61.5  OU ST(P) Y M 

 
2 506 Purnima Nomosuddro 60.25  60.25  OU SC Y F   

 

Sl No 
General Waiting List OU 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 
1  512 Bikram Sharma 54.75 54.75 OU Gen Y M 

 
2  513 Pallab Jyoti Mahanta 54.75 54.75 OU Gen N M 

 
3  503 Bimal Sharma 53.5 53.5 OU Gen Y M 

 
4  502 Siddhartha Kalita 50.25 50.25 OU Gen Y M 

 
 

Sl No 
OBC Waiting List OU 

Roll No Name Marks Obtain % of marks University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 
1 505 TapanHazarika 46 46  OU OBC N M 

 
 

Sl No 

Integrated Merit List 

Roll 
No Name Marks  %  University Category Hostel M/F Remarks 

1  141 Sanjay Kr. Deka 74.75 74.75 GU Gen N M  Provisional  
2  108  Deep  Jyoti Baishya 71.25 71.25 GU Gen Y M  
3  149 Sumita Dey 70.5 70.5 GU Gen N F  Provisional  
4  146 Mandaikini Devi 67.75 67.75 GU OBC Y F  Provisional  
5  187 Hari Prasanna Phukan 67.75 67.75 GU OBC N M   
6  112 Pabitra Sundar Kashyap 67 67 GU Gen Y M  
7  157 Anindita Mahanta 67 67 GU Gen N F  Provisional  
8  150 Abhijit Dey 66 66 GU OBC N M  Provisional  



9  121 Arghya  Mukherjee 64.75 64.75 GU Gen N M  Provisional  
10  202 Pinki Pathak 64 64 GU Gen N F  
11  173 Malita Deka 63.75 63.75 GU Gen Y F   
12  138 Chandan Kr. Kalita 63.25 63.25 GU Gen Y M  
13  511 Anusma Boro 61.5 61.5 OU ST(P) Y M  
14  156 Pulak Saikia 61.25 61.25 GU OBC N M   
15  198 Aditya Borkakoti 61.25 61.25 GU Gen N M  
16  166 Sanchay Sinha 61 61 GU OBC N M   
17  110 Nabajyoti Borah 60.25 60.25 GU OBC N M   
18  506 Purnima Nomosuddro 60.25 60.25 OU SC Y F   
19  113 Taibur Rahman 59.75 59.75 GU Gen Y M  
20  114 Sankar  Barman 59.75 59.75 GU Gen Y M  
21  129 Angana Kashyap 59 59 GU Gen Y F  
22  105 Debajit Deka 57.25 57.25 GU OBC Y M   
23  182 Barnali Baruah 57.25 57.25 GU Gen N F EC Quota 
24  120 Kishor Lahkar 56.75 56.75 GU Gen N M   
25  179 Satyajit Deb 56 56 GU Gen N M  Provisional  
26  159 Bhishma Prabhakar Baruah 55.25 55.25 GU OBC Y M  Provisional  
27  115 Bhargav Jyoti Deka 54.75 54.75 GU OBC N M  Provisional  
28  512 Bikram Sharma 54.75 54.75 OU Gen Y M  
29  513 Pallab Jyoti Mahanta 54.75 54.75 OU Gen N M  
30  195 Kumar Rahul 53.75 53.75 GU Gen Y M  
31  503 Bimal Sharma 53.5 53.5 OU Gen Y M  
32  123 Binita Devi 52.75 52.75 GU Gen N F   
33  183 Ragini Mishra 52.75 52.75 GU Gen N F  Provisional  
34  106 Debajani Roy 52.5 52.5 GU OBC N F  Provisional  
35  168 Manash Jyoti Das 52.5 52.5 GU SC N M  
36  185 Sukham Anindya Singh 52 52 GU OBC N M Provisional 
37  196 Chinmoy Jyoti Sharma 51.75 51.75 GU Gen N M   
38  199 Manas Jyoti Sarma 51.5 51.5 GU Gen Y M   
39  101 Kankana Kalita 51 51 GU Gen. N F  
40  169 Simanta Kalita 50.75 50.75 GU Gen N M Provisional 
41  117 Milimoon Patirabha 50.5 50.5 GU ST(P) N F   
42  109 Gayatri Baishya 50.25 50.25 GU Gen N F  EMP Q 
43  502 Siddhartha Kalita 50.25 50.25 OU Gen Y M   
44  194 Rajan Kr.Sharma 50 50 GU Gen N M   
45  193 Kalyan Ch. Das 49.75 49.75 GU OBC N M  Provisional  
46  184 Cheena Das 49.5 49.5 GU OBC N F  Provisional  



47  147 Indira Banik 49.25 49.25 GU OBC N F  Provisional  
48  127 Biliphang Brahma 48.5 48.5 GU ST(P) Y M  
49  158 Shilpika Dehingia 47 47 GU OBC Y F  Provisional  
50  176 Manoranjan Handique 46.5 46.5 GU OBC N M  Provisional  
51  505 Tapan Hazarika 46 46 OU OBC N M  
52  174 Jagat Jyoti Chetia 45.75 45.75 GU OBC Y M   
53  192 Kallol Das 45.5 45.5 GU SC N M Provisional 
54  167 Arupjyoti Bezbaruah 45 45 GU OBC N M   

 

 
EMPLOYEES QUOTA SELECTED 
  
     1. GAYATRI BAISHYA 
 
  

 

Secretary 

 
University Classes 


